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School Calendar 2019/2020 

School Re–opens School opens for the new school year on Monday 2nd September 2019 

Mid – Term Break Closed Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2019 inclusive                                                    

School re-opens on Monday 4th November 2019 

              December                         School closed Monday 9th December 2019 

Christmas Holidays Closing at 12 noon on Friday 20th December 2019 

                                                    School re-opens on Monday 6th January 2020 

Mid-term Break Closed Thursday 20th and Friday 21st February 2020  

St Patrick’s Day  Closed Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th of March 2020 

               Easter Holidays  Closing at 12 noon on Friday 3rd of April 2020 until Friday 17th April 2020 

                                                     School re-opens Monday 20th April 2020 

May Bank Holiday                   Closed Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th of May 2020 

June Bank Holiday                   Closed Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd June 2020 

Summer Holidays                    School will close at 12 noon on Tuesday 30th June 2020 

 

The Department of Education has indicated that there will be at least one additional closure to facilitate staff training 
 

Holidays may be subject to change if unforeseen closures (snow for example) arise 
 

The Department of Education has indicated that if a significant number of school days are lost, schools 
may be required to work extra days before the Easter holiday period 


